Sessione
DIBATTIMENTO

GUP - D.ssa Miniotti

Irrilevanza (gip Villa)

Data Udienza Ora

06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21

06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21

06/10/21
06/10/21

07/10/21
07/10/21

07/10/21
07/10/21

07/10/21
07/10/21
07/10/21
07/10/21
07/10/21
07/10/21
07/10/21

08/10/21

08/10/21
08/10/21
08/10/21

08/10/21

09:00
09:15
09:30

09:45
10:00
10:00
10:15

11:30
12:00

09:00
09:20

09:40
10:00

10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
12:45
13:00

09:00

09:00
09:00
09:15

09:15

RGTM

34/21
33/21
46/21

45/21
42/21
44/21
36/21

50/21
4/21

190/19
314/19

484/19
332/19

251/19
2/20

372/19
499/19
317/19
488/19
285/21

513/21

545/21
523/21
453/21

409/21

RG PM

981/17
1232/19
1312/18

54/19

994/19
974/18
622/18

459/21
1137/20

523/18
1315/18

181/19
691/18

1003/18
223/18
1161/18
837/18
18/817
502/19
1146/19

73/21

34/21
350/21
1143/20

1040/20



08/10/21
08/10/21
08/10/21
08/10/21
08/10/21

08/10/21
08/10/21
08/10/21

08/10/21
08/10/21

09:15
09:30
09:45
09:45
10:00

10:00
10:00
10:15

10:30
11:00

485/21
469/21
423/21
451/21
419/21

421/21
399/21
397/21

425/21
340/21

590/20
736/20
40/21
62/21
24/21

8/21
1000/20
89/20

226/21
69/20



Difensore

Acquaro Katia (uff) SP

Barbara Terragna (F. GE) fid
Garbarini Vittoria (fid) GE
Poggi Alessandra (fid) GE
Costantini Ivan Gabriele (fid) SP
Bogliolo Pietro (fid) GE
Maneschi Alessandro (fid) MS

Federico Ricci (fid) GE
Ferretti Luca (uff) GE

Roffo Giovanni (uff) GE

Chino Pierluigi (fid) GE

Fanin Edvige (fid) GE

Martini Andrea (fid) GE, Squassino Barbara (fid) GE
Luca Ritzu, Matteo Goya (fid) IM

Ferrara Alfonso (fid) SV

Cucchi Raffaella (fid) SP

Manduca Vittorio (fid) SV, Auditore Massimo (uff) GE
Guiglia Filippo (fid) GE

Munafo Paolo (fid) SP

Beatini Michela (fid) GE

Blengino Paola (fid) GE

Taddei Fabio (uff) GE
Penco Giovanni (uff) GE
Serafino Anna (fid) GE

Garbarini Vittoria (fid) GE

Reato

624, 625 cp
110, 669 bis, 341 bis
73 co, 1,3 e 5 dpr309/90

110-56-624-625
81, 56, 629

609 octies cp
110, 624, 625 cp

73 dpr 309/90
624 bis cp

73 dpr 309/90

635 c.1,2¢cp
110 624bis cp

110, 582, 585 ¢p

628, 585, 582, 110 c.p.
110 628 art, 4 L:110/75
110-81, 624-625 cp
110, 56, 528 cp
189¢.1,4,7 C.d.S

624 cp

110 659 cp - 495 cp

110 624 625 n.2 cp
495 cp

81 110 624 625 cl nn 2 e 7cp

11 624 625 cl nn2,5¢ 7 cp



Vaccaro Alessandro (fid) GE 648 cp
Viviani Sabrina (fid) FI, Gasparino Mario (fid) GE, Farnetani Stefania (fid) MI, Simc 110 624 625 nn5 e 7 cp

Martini Andrea (fid) GE 600 ter c.3 cp 600 quater cp
Olivieri Clauia (fid) SV, Pappalardo Leonardo G. (uff) BS 110 624 625 c.lell
Martinelli Andrea (fid) GE 423 bisc 2 cp

Allufi Augenio (IM) 624 625 n.7

Liberti Giulia (fid) GE 367 cp

Tartarini Laura (fid) GE 110 674 cpeart5 L. 152/75
lera Federico (fid) SP, Guiglia Filippo (fid) GE, Mastroianni Maurizio (fid) SP 110 635 cp

Semeria Maria Teresa (uff) GE 600 quater, 600 quater 1 co c.p.



